4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 5684
Latitudine : 44°

Ceas Atomic

01.Concurs

27.04.2025

Ceas Porumbei ; 27.04.2025
Sincronizare : 27.04.2025
Por. imbarcati: 53

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

1322446M
1322408F
1322412F
1322402F
0255303F
0143999F
0143950F
0143909F
0143948F
3016971F
0143953F
0143922F
0143942F
0141282F
0141267F
0143965F
0143941F
0143910F
1322422F
0057575F
0597786F
0143949M
0143969M
0143919M
0099995M
0143924M
0143927M
1322421M
0143959M
0143934M
0143902M
0143918M
0143907M
1332567M
1322417M
0143915M
0143932M
0143939M
0143906M
0143958M

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

19" 30.

Columbofil
3' N Longitudine
17:20:09 GPS
17:20:09 +0
17:20:09 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DBOOCSEE | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10C1A | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB2074 | 27.04 17:
| | DBOB20AB | 27.04 17:
| | DBOB20BO | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B08 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B1E | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10OBFC | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10C1E | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10BE4 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B37 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B51 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B19 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B4E | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10OBFA | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B48 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7B40 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB7BOD | 27.04 17:
| |DBOB2072 | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10OBES | 27.04 17:
| |DBO10C20 | 27.04 17
| |DB041BA2 | 27.04 17
| |DBOOC5CS5 | 27.04 17:
| |DB041B88 | 27.04 17:
| | DBOOCSEOQ | 27.04 17:
| |DB041B79 | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41BAA | 27.04 17:
| |DB03332D | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41BAF | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC5A4 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC5D2 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC5C8 | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41BCA | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC590 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOGAB4B | 27.04 17:
| | DBOGAAF8 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC59A | 27.04 17:
| |DB041BD5 | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41B7A | 27.04 17:
| |DB041B95 | 27.04 17:

Cod concurs: 22903

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID 28 504, 2025 0835¢

FILE ON
| SERVER

Fratii Popescu

24° 8" 29.4"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

115731
800021ES8

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101532_1745774409.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

0143928M
0144000M
0143983M
0143980M
0143935M
0143908M
0143945M
1322500M
0143943M
0143905M
0143992M
0143901M
0143961M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
3'" N Longitudine
17:20:09 GPS
17:20:09 +0
17:20:09 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBOOCSEA | 27.04 17:
| |DB041BC3 | 27.04 17
| |[DBO41BAE | 27.04 17
| |DB041B7D | 27.04 17
| |DB041BDO | 27.04 17
| |DBOOCS5DS | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOC5BY9 | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOCS5C6 | 27.04 17:
| |DB041B80 | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41BAS | 27.04 17:
| | DBOOCSDE | 27.04 17:
| |DBO41BO9E | 27.04 17:
| |DBOOCSHAG | 27.04 17:

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22903

Benzing 48900227 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Fratii Popescu

24° 8" 29.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115731
800021ES8

Pag.:

28 504, 2025 0835¢

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101532_1745774409.pdf

